
Hot Food 1st Break

SANDWICH

STAR CAFE

Hot Food 1st Break Cont.

Toasties 

Weekly Deals 

Wrap

Jam, honey or Vegemite

Bacon & Cheese Pie

Pizza - The Sun

Pizza - Venus 

Cheese

Galaxy Pack 

Wednesday - Sushi 

Wednesday - Vietnamese Rolls 

Friday - Hotdog Day

Additional Nuggets (GF)

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Sirius Burger 

The Orion 

Chicken & Cheese

Salad

Ham & Cheese
Vegemite & Cheese

Salad with cheese
Salad with Chicken

$2.50

$5.50

$5.00

$5.50

$5.80

$3.50

$5.00

$3.80

$4.50

$5.00

$0.50

$5.60

$5.80

$5.80

$4.60

$3.50

$4.00
$3.00

$4.50
$5.00

Open Hours 8 am — 2:30 pm

Check munch monitor for the dish of
the week  

Cheese

Ham & cheese

Ham, cheese & pineapple

4 x Chicken (GF) nuggets & salad stix

Check munch monitor for options

We will have weekly specials instead of daily deals.
Please check the facebook page and munch
monitor for more information.

Chicken, bacon, lettuce & caesar
dressing

Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, cheese
and option of tomato or bbq sauce

Flame grilled chicken on multigrain
roll, lettuce & aioli

Brightwater State School

Cheese $3.00
Cheese & Tomato $3.50
Ham $3.00

Chicken mayo & lettuce $4.30

Cheese & Tomato $3.80
Ham & Cheese $4.50

Chicken, Cheese & Tomato $4.80
Ham, Cheese & Tomato $4.80

Salad with Ham $4.50

Pizza - Hoku

Hot Food 1st & 2nd Break

Pasta 

Meat Pie 
Sausage Roll $4.50

$4.80
$4.80

Garlic Bread $2.50

Check munch monitor for options



How to register an account

Snacks 1st & 2nd break

STAR CAFE

Gluten Free 1st Break 

Frozen Treats 2nd break

Contact

Drinks

Fruit

Cheese Toastie

Pizza - Ham & cheese
Pizza - Hawaiian

Go to: www.munchmonitor.com
click "Login" then "Register"

Enter the School ID: brightwater
Enter School p/w: munch4557

Complete your details, please do add in
any dietary issues your child may have.

Happy ordering!



Munch monitor Helpline: 
1300 796 190 

or
help@munchmonitor.com 

Emily Fouché

(07) 5438 3159 
cafe@brightwaterss.eq.edu.au

Birthday Ice-blocks 

Water

Muffins (Assorted flavours)

Cheesymite Scroll 

Poppers
Flavoured milks

$1.20

$5.00
$5.20
$5.50

$25.00

$1.80

$2.50

$2.80

$2.00
$2.50

Open Hours 8 am — 2:30 pm

Brightwater State School

Anzac or jam drop biscuit $1.50

Fruit Tub $4.00
Snack Pack $2.50

Lamington $1.50

Groove $2.50

Pizza - margherita

Gluten Free 1st & 2nd Break

Cheese & Tomato Toastie 

Sausage Roll $5.00

$4.00

$3.80

Ham & Cheese Toastie $4.80

Café Convenor 

Apple wedge, watermelon wedge,
banana or orange wedges

Carrot stix, cheese and crackers

Cheese stick $1.00

Krazy lemon $2.50
Teacher treat $5.50

We have a variety of frozen treats available at
2nd break, can be purchased via munch monitor  
or over counter sales at 2nd break.

Please contact the cafe direct to place an order
for the ice-blocks on 5438 3159

Chicken & Cheese Toastie $5.00

Jam Drop 
Muffins

$2.50
$2.80
$2.00

Snack pack 
Carrot stix, cheese and rice crackers

Our Café uses an online ordering system
called munch monitor. Please note online
cut off time is 8:20am. If you miss cut off
you will need to call the cafe to place
order before 8:45am. 

We are always in need of volunteers to help in
the café, if this is something you would like to

get involved with, please come see Emily. 
Thank you


