



STAR CAFE

Open Hours 8 am — 2:30 pm

SANDWICH

Jam, honey or Vegemite	\$2.50 \$3.00
Cheese	\$3.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50
	\$3.00
Ham .	43.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.00
Chicken mayo & lettuce	\$4.30
Chicken mayo & lettuce	\$ 4 .50
1.1	



Cheese & Tomato Ham & Cheese	\$3.50 \$3.80 \$4.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.60
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.80
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.80

Hot Food 1st Break

Galaxy Pack 4 x Chicken (GF) nuggets & salad stix	\$5.00
Additional Nuggets (GF)	\$0.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap Chicken, bacon, lettuce & caesar dressing	\$5.60
Sirius Burger Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, cheese and option of tomato or bbq sauce	\$5.80
The Orion Flame grilled chicken on multigrain roll, lettuce & aioli	\$5.80

Wrap

Salad :\	\$3.50
Salad with cheese	\$4.50
Salad with Chicken	\$5.00
Salad with Ham	\$4.50

Hot Food 1st Break Cont.

Pasta Check munch monitor for the dish of the week	\$5.50
Pizza - Hoku Cheese	\$5.00
Pizza - The Sun Ham & cheese	\$5.50
Pizza - Venus Ham, cheese & pineapple	\$5.80

Hot Food 1st & 2nd Break

Bacon & Cheese Pie	\$4.80
Meat Pie	\$4.80
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Garlic Bread	\$2.50

Weekly Deals

Wednesday - Sushi Check munch monitor for options	\$3.80
Wednesday - Vietnamese Rolls	\$4.50
Check munch monitor for options	
Friday - Hotdog Day	\$5.00

We will have weekly specials instead of daily deals. Please check the facebook page and munch monitor for more information.







STAR CAFE

Open Hours 8 am — 2:30 pm

Snacks 1st & 2nd break

Fruit Apple wedge, watermelon wedge,	\$1.20
banana or orange wedges Fruit Tub Snack Pack Carrot stix, cheese and crackers	\$4.00 \$2.50
Cheesymite Scroll	\$2.80
Lamington	\$1.50
Anzac or jam drop biscuit Muffins (Assorted flavours) Cheese stick	\$1.50 \$2.50 \$1.00

Frozen Treats 2nd break

We have a variety of frozen treats available at 2nd break, can be purchased via munch monitor or over counter sales at 2nd break.

Birthday Ice-blocks \$25.00 Please contact the cafe direct to place an order for the ice-blocks on 5438 3159



How to register an account

Our Café uses an online ordering system called munch monitor. Please note online cut off time is 8:20am. If you miss cut off you will need to call the cafe to place order before 8:45am.

Go to: www.munchmonitor.com click "Login" then "Register" Enter the School ID: brightwater Enter School p/w: munch4557

Complete your details, please do add in any dietary issues your child may have.

Happy ordering!

Munch monitor Helpline:

1300 796 190

or

help@munchmonitor.com

Drinks	
Water	\$1.80
Poppers	\$2.00
Flavoured milks	\$2.50
Groove	\$2.50
Krazy lemon	\$2.50
Teacher treat	\$5.50

Gluten Free 1st Break

Pizza - margherita	\$5.00
Pizza - Ham & cheese	\$5.20
Pizza - Hawaiian	\$5.50

Gluten Free 1st & 2nd Break

Sausage Roll	\$5.00
Cheese Toastie	\$3.80
Cheese & Tomato Toastie	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$4.80
Chicken & Cheese Toastie	\$5.00

Jam Drop	\ \ \ \ \	\$2.00
Muffins	K	\$2.80
Snack pack	2/2	\$2.50
Carrot stix cheese and rice crackers		

Contact

Emily Fouché
Café Convenor

(07) 5438 3159

cafe@brightwaterss.eq.edu.au

We are always in need of volunteers to help in the café, if this is something you would like to get involved with, please come see Emily. Thank you